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B8 57,906.00 0.00 57,906.00
FILRBEER A LM R ARA T 90,621.00 0.00 90,621.00
FILTREFHRARERAT 55,692.00 0.00 55,692.00
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BB 3,876.00 0.00 3,876.00
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20204 R4 408k 32,400.00 0.00 32,400.00
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Fﬁﬁx&z%ﬁw\? .i (;1 1,389.00 0.00 1,389.00
FEGKER IR AT \ﬁ/ 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
20244 F B 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
FERKERNFRAT 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
20255 F 3K 9,917.00 0.00 9,917.00
FERSERHHRAF 9,917.00 0.00 9,917.00
HIEY (65345T/4F) 62,617.00 0.00 62,617.00
HAtz 646,554.39 265,572.50 380,981.89
RIS RX 12,114.70 12,114.70 0.00
MR MG 12,114.70 12,114.70 0.00
ot 33,810.20 0.00 33,810.20
wHN 45,520.07 0.00 45,520.07
V5] 87,610.15 0.00 87,610.15
AP K -12,945.13 0.00 -12,945.13
KO REXHES L 24.00 0.00 24.00
BENES 6,212.00 0.00 6,212.00
b5q: ; 8,450.00 0.00 8,450.00
WE 7,466.00 0.00 7,466.00
ERLTENER 26,500.00 26,500.00 0.00
RS HRELR 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00
Joip: 323 -3 14,500.00 14,500.00 0.00
W EREL R 30,910.00 30,910.00 0.00
ST AN 2 30,268.00 30,268.00 0.00
HEEZES 7,300.00 0.00 7,300.00
GILEKER 37,779.88 37,779.80 0.08
EAME 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00
FRE 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00
RxiE 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00
7 SKBERA 141,490.36 0.00 141,490.36
BT TRAMIMERK 42,274.56 0.00 42,274.56
KD 3 AME R 350.00 0.00 350.00
EFHE MR 8,919.60 0.00 8,919.60
HESR 1,142.60 0.00 1,142.60
HER 1,142.60 0.00 1,142.60
Ty 1,985.20 0.00 1,985.20
HEH 1,985.20 0.00 1,985.20
Ft 2,664.00 0.00 2,664.00
A F=ASMREEK 3,700.00 0.00 3,700.00
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¥¢¥:§, 7] .»:L o 400.00 0.00 400.00
ma‘v t‘) / 700.00 0.00 700.00
Prams v 700.00 0.00 700.00
LT 80.00 0.00 80.00
FR 580.00 0.00 580.00
ZBE 140.00 0.00 140.00
A 11,827,184.91 891,434.50 10,935,750.41
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0 [masH B AN g} 0.00 0.00 1,973.53
1 W&Eﬁ%ﬂﬂﬁ '&.‘}?y 2022-02-08 10,000.00 0.00 11,973.53
2 ﬁﬁﬁei&MIﬁ 2022-02-08 0.00 400.00 11,573.53
3 INKEBERBRUABEAR. WEATE | 20220211 0.00 300.00 11,273.53
4 [IFIRKE T A BB IE T SN B K 2022-02-16 0.00 500.00 10,773.53
5 |[MKIZLBHIENS 2022-02-18 20,000.00 0.00 30,773.53
6 |BXFREXRB23-24EHH. S FHS 2022-02-23 2,465.00 0.00 33,238.53
T ERRERNKISE—ERM1-3A S 2022-02-24 32,163.00 0.00 65,401.53
8 g%:ﬁﬁﬁ{gx&z\%uﬁﬁﬁﬁ?mﬁ)\z 2022-02-24 0.00 600.00 64,801.53
9 |RERAREASREFAEILR TR 2022-02-24 0.00 480.00 64,321.53
10 |fHRiE R BREERIR202242 8 TH 2022-02-24 0.00 1,200.00 63,121.53
11 BRSF RB S R S 2 R 20224E2 8 T 3% 2022-02-24 0.00 400.00 62,721.53
12 | (BRERRF O 202242 5 3 Bk 2022-02-24 0.00 150.00 62,571.53
13 |fTHE£202242 5 3Bk 2022-02-24 0.00 800.00 61,771.53
14 |fTHF202242 5 %M BhZk 2022-02-24 0.00 12,350.00 49,421.53
15 (A AR6E B BBRKEA R2022452 A 3 Bhk 2022-02-24 0.00 3,150.00 46,271.53
16 |HTHEANRZERZ S THE202242 8 3 Bh 2022-02-24 0.00 900.00 45,371.53
17 [ ITEAR20224E2 8 BET 3% 2022-02-24 0.00 2,200.00 43,171.53
18 |HRETFEARBRT 2022-02-24 0.00 30,000.00 13,171.53
19 (fHARESE b LR e 2022-02-28 0.00 1,000.00 12,171.53
20 (P LEEABITUIHAR R 2022-02-28 0.00 232.00 11,939.53
21 | R T RANR UEE R /N 45 2 3 Bk 2022-02-28 0.00 1,200.00 10,739.53
22 g}&a%mw;uﬁmgm/ B L REAN) 2022-02-28 0.00 1,000.00 9,739.53
23 TBRRFRANR UEE R /NS 3B 2022-02-28 0.00 600.00 9,139.53
2 |BRRTRANRUEFEEY)/ BEERENDEK | 2022-02-28 0.00 500.00 8,639.53
25 gﬁiﬂgiﬂ&ﬁm/“\Ejmsgmm’é%ma 2022-02-28 0.00 120.86 8,518.67
26 gg%xz%%@%ﬁﬁu%zmmmmg} 2022-02-28 0.00 299.00 8,219.67
L27 RS20 T ERERET 2022-02-28 0.00 500.00 7,719.67
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28 ﬁfmﬁﬁ‘@n R \ 2022-02-28 0.00 3,800.00 3,919.67
2 7 i‘ﬁ
29 ﬁﬁi%ﬁtﬁ(%ﬁ&iﬁlﬁ ﬁ{,‘ 2022-02-28 0.00 2,200.00 1,719.67
30 |[fHEIHARFEHA T Lt 2022-02-28 0.00 160.00 1,559.67
& i 64,628.00 65,041.86
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0 |HIRI4 ;M‘@ QZ
9( A‘ 0.00 0.00 16,561,791.80
1 |dristeg! Iikﬂﬁzoz% 2022-02-08 360.00 0.00 16,562,151.80
2 |[HKILEHIR 2022-02-08 0.00 10,000.00 16,552,151.80
WXZRNTEF
3 (2021)50%&‘1&%%%&551&(?[& 2022-02-14 452,186.00 0.00 17,004,337.80
4 gg;gggggzﬁmﬂﬂﬁﬁzozm 2022-02-14 2,000.00 0.00 17,006,337.80
5 UMM EHHEEL2SES28HS 2022-02-14 7,568.00 0.00 17,013,905.80
6 |HXIZES BEEEIS RS2 8 RS 2022-02-16 1,820.00 0.00 17,015,725.80
E: ITHE
7 g;#m;ﬁ[r ERERWTREAREK 2022-02-17 0.00 15,953.00 16,999,772.80
8 |WHAEXW FH10EREH1-6 5 He 2022-02-18 4,104.00 0.00 17,003,876.80
9 |BHEXWFHI2EREHI-6 S Be 2022-02-18 4,218.00 0.00 17,008,094.80
10 g{;gggkmsmimmmﬁﬁoz 2022-02-18 6,000.00 0.00 17,014,094.80
11 R AFEI6S BERETS 2022-02-18 37,872.00 0.00 17,051,966.80
=5 . 51 -
12 %}“ﬁfxgmﬁﬁﬁ 8202141 2022-02-18 2,312.00 0.00 17,054,278.80
13 M EBERREI0SIFEAERETS 2022-02-18 7,128.00 0.00 17,061,406.80
14 |[FKIZSBEHETS 2022-02-18 0.00 20,000.00 17,041,406.80
15 g}a%%ﬁﬁ*%gﬁmﬂﬁgmﬁwb 2022-02-18 0.00 11,100.00 17,030,306.80
16 |MERFHEA KR 2682 — BRI 2022-02-21 9,000.00 0.00 17,039,306.80
7N HIPRT OO R
17 | (2021) 505 EI4MEFBLE TH2H I3 2022-02-22 0.00 452,186.00 16,587,120.80
[EW XppEsr
18 ggigﬁawﬁih@oo#ﬁﬂei&mﬁ 2022-02-23 2,400.00 0.00 16,589,520.80
19 |KBREZRK A2, 542 WE1-285 4 2022-02-24 2,646.00 0.00 16,592,166.80
20 |BEERIRUERSSILEI0F KRR 2022-02-24 2,400.00 0.00 16,594,566.80
BREFILE
21 |WURBRME KA AT8 SRR TS 2022-02-24 4,680.00 0.00 16,599,246.80
22 gwa;r RRHIIE—R6-RAMERRIE 2022-02-24 43,452.00 0.00 16,642,698.80
BRARERRRERFELTREE %
23 S R R AR 2022-02-24 8,000.00 0.00 16,650,698.80
24 |(TRZTHB2022F28 TH% 2022-02-24 0.00 15,288.16 16,635,410.64
25 ((TTEAR2022428 T % 2022-02-24 0.00 26,077.68 16,609,332.96
26 |fTKEBAF20224E28 TH 2022-02-24 0.00 7,892.56 16,601,440.40
27 ({KEEZT 2022428 T % 2022-02-24 0.00 2,480.00 16,598,960.40
28 |MTXBAIEKB IR R2022428 T# 2022-02-24 0.00 2,400.00 16,596,560.40
29 (MEBZHAZEERT2022628 TH 2022-02-24 0.00 1,400.00 16,595,160.40
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30 ﬁi%ﬂﬁ&kﬁﬁ%é%ﬁ%fg 2022-02-24 0.00 2,000.00 16,593,160.40
31 ﬁ&E%@’;)ZZ@HIﬁ%‘Q\;/. 2022-02-24 0.00 9,292.56 16,583,867.84
32 49‘&$%M 2022-02-24 0.00 5,392.56 16,578,475.28
33 ggﬁgmﬁ"&*ﬂﬁﬁm*r x 2022-02-24 0.00 4,800.00 16,573,675.28
34 |INBRTF L4 LES%E B 2022-02-24 0.00 48,000.00 16,525,675.28
35 |WHEFANRERIT 2022-02-24 30,000.00 0.00 16,555,675.28
36 gﬁﬁé_gg&%ﬁ?%% EENE L 2022-02-25 0.00 3,200.00 16,552,475.28
37 MU BAREI0S16EHMI-35HS 2022-02-25 1,944.00 0.00 16,554,419.28
38 gigigg&&ggow—znzoﬁmﬁﬁﬁ 2022-02-25 0.00 3,452.40 16,550,966.88
39 [ BEEEZ MG AR 420214 S Ak 4 O K 2022-02-25 0.00 200.00 16,550,766.88
40 \FFBEEZ MEATGRAR 42021 S AE A SV B 2K 2022-02-25 0.00 6,000.00 16,544,766.88
41 gﬁgi&%ﬁgﬁmozlﬁmﬁﬁﬁzz 2022-02-25 0.00 5,357.90 16,539,408.98
42 |MRERIT2022F2 A B 5F B 2022-02-28 98,000.00 0.00 16,637,408.98
43 |BRERENKEIS—EREEES 2022-02-28 10,650.00 0.00 16,648,058.98
44 ggg?g%giﬁ@fﬁm&ﬁaim 2022-02-28 4,224.00 0.00 16,652,282.98
45 gg%g@gg;&mmz\aim%m% 2022-02-28 6,000.00 0.00 16,658,282.98
46 WIS EKARISSHER ARS 2022-02-28 12,600.00 0.00 16,670,882.98
47 gi}%g@zﬁoggﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂ%\ﬂim%m 2022-02-28 3,570.00 0.00 16,674,452.98
48 | WIREFNRBERT 2022-02-28 3,800.00 0.00 16,678,252.98
499 (HHLREES2022428 THEARMER | 2022-02-28 0.00 16,965.04 16,661,287.94
50 ({IBi%/F20224FE1 5 H(E RS 2022-02-28 0.00 40,553.37 16,620,734.57
51 |55 R20224 1 B BB R #E 2 in 2022-02-28 0.00 4,866.41 16,615,868.16
52 [4Bi% R20224E1 BAAFTARS 2022-02-28 0.00 2,504.40 16,613,363.76
53 [{Tte/520214F1 5 %% 2022-02-28 0.00 45,492.06 16,567,871.70
54 gggggl“\i‘ AT BAFOER 2022-02-28 0.00 1,286.00 16,566,585.70
55 g;ﬁg;gggﬁﬁgggggﬁgg 2022-02-28 0.00 156,576.00 16,410,009.70
56 |HreP LR ARIB [B120224E iR RE (R % 2022-02-28 5,162.64 0.00 16,415,172.34
57 {48145 /2022461 B BB i=Ry 2022-02-28 0.00 80,573.04 16,334,599.30
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